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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 3 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of GEOGRAPHY ,July 2022- June 2023

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

Application No.

10018577914

10075590150

10037080060

10026777421

10016472046

10055902412

10098620090

10038627766

10056789397

10056717064

10057356404

10063733193

10075012262

10042120870

10036859816

10086633533

10091882983

10069193877

10088967188

10056684224

10020234025

10067859009

10072448928

10044109377

10054990835

Name of the candidate

General
Nisha Kumari Shah 79.67
MANJULA RANI 79.00
Mohit Raj 78.13
BHARTI KUMARI 78.00
TANNU KUMARI 77.25
NIRMALA KUMARI 76.75
SAURAV KUNWAR 76.75
SAURAV KUNWAR 76.75
AJEET KUMAR 76.71
NITU KUMARI 74.88
GUNJA KUMARI 73.75
SAHIL KUMAR SINGH 72.88
SONI KUMARI 72.63
SC
ANJALI KUMARI 72.50
SACHIN KUMAR 69.38
SATISH KUMAR 68.25

PARMESHVAR KUMAR RAM 68.13

SUBHASH KUMAR 68.00
SANDEEP KUMAR 67.88
ARTI KUMARI 66.00
EBC
MADHUKANT KUMAR 74.72
SIMRAN 72.50
ARJUN KUMAR 72.13
AMAR KUMAR RAJ 71.88
NANDINI KUMARI 71.50

% of Marks

Category

EBC

General

General

WBC

General

SC

General

General

General

BC

BC

General

EBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

CollegeName

University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Geography
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Geography

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Geography
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography

University Department of Geography



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

10079940320

10071065383

10069725445

10084847243

10083356085

10026730634

10039358805

10096730084

10027518179

10094872182

10084692806

10053507963

10070464568

10092616169

10089150178

10048750752

10059642202

10062101618

10081104937

10072208019

10010544676

10039422439

10059833331

10095088170

10082101662

10025731862

10011961191

10079805768

10074002140

10064324694

AJIT PRAKSH 70.38
VIKASH KUMAR 69.63
Neha Kumari 69.63
MEGHA KUMARI 69.50
PRIYANKA KUMARI 69.38
SEEMA KUMARI 69.00
RINKI KUMARI 68.50
SUJIT KUMAR 68.38
RINKU KUMARI 68.00
BC
JYOTI KUMARI 74.25
AVINASH KUMAR 73.63
ARTI KUMARI 73.25
JYOTI KUMARI 72.25
Manisha Bharti 71.88
MANISHA BHARTI 71.88
NAVIN KUMAR 71.38
WBC
Manisha Kumari 70.75
PRIYA KUMARI GOPE 69.25
POOJA KUMARI 67.25
Suman Kumari 65.25
MONIKA KUMARI 64.00
BIKKI KUMARI 60.00
RINKI KUMARI 58.38
Sports
RAMESH KUMAR YADAV 65.88
Raja Babu 60.00

NCC Candidate

REYAZ AHMAD SIDDIQUI 66.25
Nitish Kumar Monu 62.38
VIKASH KUMAR YADAV 60.50

General Economical Weaker
APARANA THAKUR 75.00

pooja kumari 71.63

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

WBC

WBC

WBC

WBC

WBC

WBC

WBC

BC

EBC

General

SC

BC

General

General

University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Geography

University Department of Geography

University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Geography
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Geography
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Geography

University Department of Geography
University Department of Geography

University Department of Geography

University Department of Geography

University Department of Geography






