Provisional 3 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of GEOGRAPHY ,July 2022- June 2023

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	% of Marks	Category	CollegeName
		Ge	eneral		
1.	10018577914	Nisha Kumari Shah	79.67	EBC	University Department of Geography
2.	10075590150	MANJULA RANI	79.00	General	University Department of Geography
3.	10037080060	Mohit Raj	78.13	General	University Department of Geography
4.	10026777421	BHARTI KUMARI	78.00	WBC	University Department of Geography
5.	10016472046	TANNU KUMARI	77.25	General	University Department of Geography
6.	10055902412	NIRMALA KUMARI	76.75	SC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
7.	10098620090	SAURAV KUNWAR	76.75	General	University Department of Geography
8.	10038627766	SAURAV KUNWAR	76.75	General	University Department of Geography
9.	10056789397	AJEET KUMAR	76.71	General	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
10.	10056717064	NITU KUMARI	74.88	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
11.	10057356404	GUNJA KUMARI	73.75	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
12.	10063733193	SAHIL KUMAR SINGH	72.88	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
13.	10075012262	SONI KUMARI	72.63	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
		1	SC		
1.	10042120870	ANJALI KUMARI	72.50	SC	University Department of Geography
2.	10036859816	SACHIN KUMAR	69.38	SC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
3.	10086633533	SATISH KUMAR	68.25	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4.	10091882983	PARMESHVAR KUMAR RAM	68.13	SC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
5.	10069193877	SUBHASH KUMAR	68.00	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6.	10088967188	SANDEEP KUMAR	67.88	SC	University Department of Geography
7.	10056684224	ARTI KUMARI	66.00	SC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
	1		EBC		
1.	10020234025	MADHUKANT KUMAR	74.72	EBC	University Department of Geograph
2.	10067859009	SIMRAN	72.50	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
3.	10072448928	ARJUN KUMAR	72.13	EBC	University Department of Geography
4.	10044109377	AMAR KUMAR RAJ	71.88	EBC	University Department of Geograph
5.	10054990835	NANDINI KUMARI	71.50	EBC	University Department of Geograph

6.	10079940320	AJIT PRAKSH	70.38	EBC	University Department of Geography				
7.	10071065383	VIKASH KUMAR	69.63	EBC	University Department of Geography				
8.	10069725445	Neha Kumari	69.63	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah				
9.	10084847243	MEGHA KUMARI	69.50	EBC	University Department of Geography				
10.	10083356085	PRIYANKA KUMARI	69.38	EBC	University Department of Geography				
11.	10026730634	SEEMA KUMARI	69.00	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur				
12.	10039358805	RINKI KUMARI	68.50	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur				
13.	10096730084	SUJIT KUMAR	68.38	EBC	University Department of Geography				
14.	10027518179	RINKU KUMARI	68.00	EBC	University Department of Geography				
			BC						
1.	10094872182	JYOTI KUMARI	74.25	BC	University Department of Geography				
2.	10084692806	AVINASH KUMAR	73.63	BC	University Department of Geography				
3.	10053507963	ARTI KUMARI	73.25	BC	University Department of Geography				
4.	10070464568	JYOTI KUMARI	72.25	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur				
5.	10092616169	Manisha Bharti	71.88	BC	University Department of Geography				
6.	10089150178	MANISHA BHARTI	71.88	BC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah				
					-				
7. 10048750752 NAVIN KUMAR 71.38 BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah WBC									
1.	10059642202	Manisha Kumari	70.75	WBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah				
2.	10062101618	PRIYA KUMARI GOPE	69.25	WBC	University Department of Geography				
3.	10081104937	POOJA KUMARI		WBC					
4 .	10072208019	Suman Kumari	67.25 65.25	WBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur University Department of Geography				
			64.00	WBC	University Department of Geography				
5.	10010544676								
6.	10039422439	BIKKI KUMARI	60.00	WBC	University Department of Geography				
7.	10059833331	RINKI KUMARI	58.38	WBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah				
			Sports						
1.	10095088170	RAMESH KUMAR YADAV	65.88	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur				
2.	10082101662	Raja Babu	60.00	EBC	University Department of Geography				
NCC Candidate									
1.	10025731862	REYAZ AHMAD SIDDIQUI	66.25	General	University Department of Geography				
2.	10011961191	Nitish Kumar Monu	62.38	SC	University Department of Geography				
3.	10079805768	VIKASH KUMAR YADAV	60.50	BC	University Department of Geography				
General Economical Weaker									
1.	10074002140	APARANA THAKUR	75.00	General	University Department of Geography				
2.	10064324694	pooja kumari	71.63	General	University Department of Geography				

Print